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AUTY PRICE |

Full leg and classic bikini
Underarm

Lip or chin

Lip and chin

Bikini classic

Extended bikini from
Half leg

Full leg

Forearm

Tint

Shape

Brow tint and shape

QIC (Quick Intense Colour)

Brow Lamination (add tint £5.00)
Henna brows

Tint
Lash lift
Party lashes
Classic Individual lashes
Novalash classic lashes
Infill after 2 weeks

3 weeks
Classic lashes removal

File and polish

Gel polish hands from

(add builder gel £2.50)

Gel polish toes from

Gel polish hands and toes
NSI polydip over natural nails
Silk over natural nails

Silk nail repair per nail

Nail extensions gel

Nail extensions polydip/acrylic
(add gel colour £37.00)

Silk nail extensions

Gel or polydip infill

Extension removal

Manicure

Luxury manicure

Pedicure

Luxury pedicure

Add gel polish

Full body
Half body
Express tan half body
Express tan full body

Full body
Neck, back and shoulder
Indian head

Brows
Top up

ey

M 018297

Correction price upon application

5T

£35.00
£12.00

£9.00
£15.00
£12.00
£16.00
£18.00
£28.00
£15.00

£8.00

£10.00 i

£16.00
£12.00
£35.00
£30.00

£12.00

£40.00
£17.00
£50.00
£55.00
£30.00
£40.00
£12.00

£12.00
£22.00

£22.00
£40.00
£12.00
£25.00
£250
£35.00
£35.00

£45.00
£25.00
£10.00
£25.00
£30.00
£28.00
£35.00
£10.00

£25.00
£15.00
£18.00
£27.00

£60.00
£35.00
£35.00

£199.00
£45.00
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