

Beauty & Aesthetics

BEAUTY PRICE LIST

WAXING TREATMENTS

Full leg and classic bikini	£35.00
Underarm	£12.00
Lip or chin	£9.00
Lip and chin	£15.00
Bikini classic	£12.00
Extended bikini from	£16.00
Half leg	£18.00
Full leg	£28.00
Forearm	£15.00

BROW TREATMENTS

Tint	£8.00
Shape	£10.00
Brow tint and shape	£16.00
QIC (Quick Intense Colour)	£12.00
Brow Lamination (add tint £5.00)	£35.00
Henna brows	£30.00

LASH TREATMENTS

Tint	£12.00
Lash lift	£40.00
Party lashes	£17.00
Classic Individual lashes	£50.00
Novalash classic lashes	£55.00
Infill after 2 weeks	£30.00
3 weeks	£40.00
Classic lashes removal	£12.00

NAIL TREATMENTS

File and polish	£12.00
Gel polish hands from	£22.00
(add builder gel £2.50)	
Gel polish toes from	£22.00
Gel polish hands and toes	£40.00
NSI polydip over natural nails	£12.00
Silk over natural nails	£25.00
Silk nail repair per nail	£2.50
Nail extensions gel	£35.00
Nail extensions polydip/acrylic	£35.00
(add gel colour £37.00)	
Silk nail extensions	£45.00
Gel or polydip infill	£25.00
Extension removal	£10.00
Manicure	£25.00
Luxury manicure	£30.00
Pedicure	£28.00
Luxury pedicure	£35.00
Add gel polish	£10.00

VITA LIBERATA SPRAY TANNING

Full body	£25.00
Half body	£15.00
Express tan half body	£18.00
Express tan full body	£27.00

MASSAGE

Full body	£60.00
Neck, back and shoulder	£35.00
Indian head	£35.00

SEMI PERMANENT MAKEUP / MICROBLADING

Brows	£199.00
Top up	£45.00
Correction price upon application	

